
SUBMISSIONS CAN BE SENT TO 
Commercial@Chris-Leef.com

Recently Bound
Chris-Leef General Agency

Commercial Lines
PREMIUM COVERAGEBUSINESS

$83,195

$42,540

$35,496

$33,033

$133,543

$29,750

$29,465

$27,502

$27,373

$25,800

Property Owner

Lessor’s Risk

Motel

Apartments

Auto Dealer

Garage

Motel

Habitational

Custom Forage Harvesting

Underground Drilling

Property

General Liability & Property

General Liability & Property

General Liability & Property

Commercial Auto

Garage Liability

General Liability & Property

Property

General Liability & Property

Umbrella/Excess Liability

STATE

NV

KS

MO

KS

KS

KS

MO

KS

KS

KS


