## CLGA

## Chris-Leef General Agency Recently Bound Commercial Lines

PREMIUM	<b>BUSINESS</b>	COVERAGE	STATE
\$133,543	Auto Dealer	Commercial Auto	KS
\$83,195	Property Owner	Property	NV
\$42,540	Lessor's Risk	General Liability & Property	KS
\$35,496	Motel	General Liability & Property	MO
\$33,033	Apartments	General Liability & Property	KS
\$29,750	Garage	Garage Liability	KS
\$29,465	Motel	General Liability & Property	MO
\$27,502	Habitational	Property	KS
\$27,373	Custom Forage Harvesting	General Liability & Property	KS
\$25,800	Underground Drilling	Umbrella/Excess Liability	KS

CLGA

F

SUBMISSIONS CAN BE SENT TO Commercial@Chris-Leef.com